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School No School Name Report Name Excl 1 March Excl No OTJ
1258 Dairy Flat School March annual charter update 29

Reading Well Below Below At Above Total
No % No % No % No % No

All Students 8 3.0% 34 12.7% 139 52.1% 86 32.2% 267
Māori 1 3.8% 5 19.2% 13 50.0% 7 26.9% 26
Pacific peoples 0 .0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 .0% 2
Asian 0 .0% 3 12.0% 11 44.0% 11 44.0% 25
NZ European/Pākehā/Other
European 7 3.9% 21 11.6% 96 53.0% 57 31.5% 181

Male 6 4.8% 15 12.0% 65 52.0% 39 31.2% 125
Female 2 1.4% 19 13.4% 74 52.1% 47 33.1% 142

Reading
Well Below Below At Above Total

No % No % No % No % No
After 1 Year 1 2.5% 7 17.5% 28 70.0% 4 10.0% 40
After 2 Years 2 5.7% 3 8.6% 22 62.9% 8 22.9% 35
After 3 Years 0 .0% 6 12.8% 30 63.8% 11 23.4% 47
Year 4 2 5.1% 6 15.4% 18 46.2% 13 33.3% 39
Year 5 1 2.0% 4 7.8% 16 31.4% 30 58.8% 51
Year 6 2 3.6% 8 14.5% 25 45.5% 20 36.4% 55
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School No School Name Report Name Excl 1 March Excl No OTJ
1258 Dairy Flat School March annual charter update 29

Writing Well Below Below At Above Total
No % No % No % No % No

All Students 8 3.0% 65 24.3% 147 55.1% 47 17.6% 267
Māori 1 3.8% 8 30.8% 13 50.0% 4 15.4% 26
Pacific peoples 0 .0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 .0% 2
Asian 0 .0% 7 28.0% 11 44.0% 7 28.0% 25
NZ European/Pākehā/Other
European 7 3.9% 41 22.7% 105 58.0% 28 15.5% 181

Male 7 5.6% 34 27.2% 72 57.6% 12 9.6% 125
Female 1 .7% 31 21.8% 75 52.8% 35 24.6% 142

Writing
Well Below Below At Above Total

No % No % No % No % No
After 1 Year 2 5.0% 18 45.0% 20 50.0% 0 .0% 40
After 2 Years 2 5.7% 6 17.1% 27 77.1% 0 .0% 35
After 3 Years 0 .0% 10 21.3% 29 61.7% 8 17.0% 47
Year 4 1 2.6% 10 25.6% 20 51.3% 8 20.5% 39
Year 5 1 2.0% 8 15.7% 25 49.0% 17 33.3% 51
Year 6 2 3.6% 13 23.6% 26 47.3% 14 25.5% 55
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School No School Name Report Name Excl 1 March Excl No OTJ
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Mathematics Well Below Below At Above Total
No % No % No % No % No

All Students 4 1.5% 44 16.5% 148 55.4% 71 26.6% 267
Māori 0 .0% 7 26.9% 13 50.0% 6 23.1% 26
Pacific peoples 0 .0% 0 .0% 2 100.0% 0 .0% 2
Asian 0 .0% 0 .0% 13 52.0% 12 48.0% 25
NZ European/Pākehā/Other
European 4 2.2% 30 16.6% 105 58.0% 42 23.2% 181

Male 3 2.4% 15 12.0% 72 57.6% 35 28.0% 125
Female 1 .7% 29 20.4% 76 53.5% 36 25.4% 142

Mathematics
Well Below Below At Above Total

No % No % No % No % No
After 1 Year 0 .0% 6 15.0% 32 80.0% 2 5.0% 40
After 2 Years 0 .0% 4 11.4% 29 82.9% 2 5.7% 35
After 3 Years 0 .0% 9 19.1% 29 61.7% 9 19.1% 47
Year 4 1 2.6% 7 17.9% 16 41.0% 15 38.5% 39
Year 5 1 2.0% 8 15.7% 21 41.2% 21 41.2% 51
Year 6 2 3.6% 10 18.2% 21 38.2% 22 40.0% 55
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Reading Excluded - No OTJ

Name Reason
Camelo, Aaliyah Excluded 1st March
Coburn, Tyler Excluded 1st March
Jamie-Pennell, Amaya Excluded 1st March
Banton, Leo Excluded 1st March
Mackness, Amara Excluded 1st March
Gellatly, Jack Excluded 1st March
Wong, Naho Excluded 1st March
McGregor, Kahn Excluded 1st March
Baldwin, Steven Excluded 1st March
Acheson, Charlotte Excluded 1st March
Graves, Amelie Excluded 1st March
Crampton, Matthew Excluded 1st March
Woodward, Indiana Excluded 1st March
May-Chapman, Kaliah Excluded 1st March
Prevezanos, Jacob Excluded 1st March
Martin, Marlo Excluded 1st March
Gillbanks, Jack Excluded 1st March
O'Connor-Siale, Izzy Excluded 1st March
Child, Sam Excluded 1st March
Davenport, Lacey Excluded 1st March
Barnes, Taylor Excluded 1st March
Rouse, Isabell Excluded 1st March
Teagle-Smith, Frankie Excluded 1st March
Hogefjord, Olivia Excluded 1st March
Fairley, Thomas Excluded 1st March
Zhang, Isabella Excluded 1st March
Wegner, Kingston Excluded 1st March
Garrett-Hill, Arabella Excluded 1st March
Francis-Stead, Samuel Excluded 1st March

Writing Excluded - No OTJ

Name Reason
McGregor, Kahn Excluded 1st March
Coburn, Tyler Excluded 1st March
Camelo, Aaliyah Excluded 1st March
Jamie-Pennell, Amaya Excluded 1st March
Banton, Leo Excluded 1st March
Mackness, Amara Excluded 1st March
Gellatly, Jack Excluded 1st March
Wong, Naho Excluded 1st March
Baldwin, Steven Excluded 1st March
Acheson, Charlotte Excluded 1st March
Graves, Amelie Excluded 1st March
Crampton, Matthew Excluded 1st March
Woodward, Indiana Excluded 1st March
May-Chapman, Kaliah Excluded 1st March
Prevezanos, Jacob Excluded 1st March
Martin, Marlo Excluded 1st March
Gillbanks, Jack Excluded 1st March
O'Connor-Siale, Izzy Excluded 1st March
Child, Sam Excluded 1st March
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Name Reason
Davenport, Lacey Excluded 1st March
Barnes, Taylor Excluded 1st March
Rouse, Isabell Excluded 1st March
Teagle-Smith, Frankie Excluded 1st March
Hogefjord, Olivia Excluded 1st March
Fairley, Thomas Excluded 1st March
Zhang, Isabella Excluded 1st March
Wegner, Kingston Excluded 1st March
Garrett-Hill, Arabella Excluded 1st March
Francis-Stead, Samuel Excluded 1st March

Mathematics Excluded - No OTJ

Name Reason
Francis-Stead, Samuel Excluded 1st March
Fairley, Thomas Excluded 1st March
Barnes, Taylor Excluded 1st March
Davenport, Lacey Excluded 1st March
Martin, Marlo Excluded 1st March
May-Chapman, Kaliah Excluded 1st March
Woodward, Indiana Excluded 1st March
Acheson, Charlotte Excluded 1st March
McGregor, Kahn Excluded 1st March
Coburn, Tyler Excluded 1st March
Camelo, Aaliyah Excluded 1st March
Garrett-Hill, Arabella Excluded 1st March
Wegner, Kingston Excluded 1st March
Zhang, Isabella Excluded 1st March
Hogefjord, Olivia Excluded 1st March
Teagle-Smith, Frankie Excluded 1st March
Rouse, Isabell Excluded 1st March
Baldwin, Steven Excluded 1st March
Wong, Naho Excluded 1st March
Gellatly, Jack Excluded 1st March
Mackness, Amara Excluded 1st March
Jamie-Pennell, Amaya Excluded 1st March
Banton, Leo Excluded 1st March
Graves, Amelie Excluded 1st March
Crampton, Matthew Excluded 1st March
Prevezanos, Jacob Excluded 1st March
Gillbanks, Jack Excluded 1st March
O'Connor-Siale, Izzy Excluded 1st March
Child, Sam Excluded 1st March
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